Seniors Pays De Loire

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net IRESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
AVRILLE HELIAS Bertrand 29 AVRILLE 179
BENHAMMOUDA Jacques 38J[LAVAL 149
LOCHARD Blaise 38[ISAUMUR 137
BRECHETEAU Didier 37|ALENCON 130
BACHELOT Jacques 37lISABLE 103
LAVAL WHITE Terence 23
LOISEAU Dominique 33
CERBELLE Lionel 31
MARSOLLIER Alain 31
WITTRANT Patrick 31
SAUMUR BEUCHER Dominique 24
FALLONE Patrice 31
FOURRIER André 30
GUY Pascal 27
FRESNEAU Christophe 25
ALENCON LE PECULIER Marcel 20
JAMIN Madeleine 29
GRIMAULT André 28
EUDIER Francois 27
GAUDIN Christian 26
SABLE LACOMBE Jean Pierre 13
BUAILLON Guy 24
SZNAJDER Michel 23
COUTANT Fabrice 22
SZNAJDER Elisabeth 21

PARTICIPATION CLUBS

AVRILLE
LAVAL
ALENCON
SAUMUR
SABLE
BAUGE
TOTAL

45
14
12
11

89



